
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University, Lonere 

Internal Complaint Committee 

Sr. 

No 

Name Designation Mobile No. Email Id 

1 Dr. S. G. Dahotre Chairman 7507910717 sgdahotre@dbatu.ac.in 

2 Dr. M. D. Laddha Member 8087864373 mdladdha@dbatu.ac.in 

3 Dr. S. S. Metkar Member 8600172102 ssmetkar@dbatu.ac.in 

4 Dr. M. P. Bhagat Member 9422096090 mpbhagat@dbatu.ac.in 

5 Mrs. P. S. Padwal  Member 9421170744 pspadwal@dbatu.ac.in 

6 Mrs. R. R. Thale Member 

Secretary 

8412077194 rrthale@dbatu.ac.in 

7 Ms. Snehal Gade Students 

Representative 

7038191546 snehalgade1010@gmail.com 

8 Mr. Ranjeet Bavane Students 

Representative 

8010777458 ranjeetbavane22@gmail.com 

9 Ms. Vedanti Mahadik Students 

Representative 

7058166397 vedantimahadik2004@gmail.com 

1o Mr. Suyog Naik Students 

Representative 

7666143540 suyognaik@gmail.com 

11 Adv. U. C. Adhikari Ligal Advisor 9422495841 Adhikari.uday@gmail.com 

 

Panel Provision Relating to Sexual Harassment 

Punishment for sexual harassment as per section 354-A of Indian penal code 

includes rigorous imprisonment for a term which may extend to three years or with 

fine or with both.  

Women Helpline 

In case of emergency kindly contact support system @112 

Women Helpline number 181 



 

 


